
 

  
 
 

School Terms and Holidays - 2020/2021 
CLARENDON SCHOOL 

Email: ​info@clarendon.richmond.sch.uk 
__________________________________________________________ 

 
Autumn Term 2020 
 

INSET days: Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, 2-4th September (school closed) 
 

First day of term: Monday 7th September 
 

INSET day: Friday 23rd October (school closed) 
 

Half Term: Monday 26th - Friday 30th October 
 

Last day of term: Friday 18th December - 3pm 
_____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Spring Term 2021 
 

Trust ​INSET day: Monday 4th January 2021 (school closed) 
 

First day of term: Tuesday 5th January  
 

Half term: Monday 15th - Friday 19th February 
 

Last day of term: Wednesday 31st March - 3pm 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Summer Term 2021 
 

First day of term: Monday 19th April 2021 
 

Bank Holiday: Monday 3rd May (school closed) 
 

Half term: Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June  
 

Yr 11 last day: Friday 25th June 
 

Last day of term: Friday 23rd July - 3pm 


